STA GESAMT KLASSEN
PLATZ

RT
NUM
MER

PLATZ

** ALTERSKLASSE

69 2
83 3
27 4

** ALTERSKLASSE

392 8
60 10
65 16
** ALTERSKLASSE
354 1
400 7
16 9
** ALTERSKLASSE
148 5
395 6
28 13
** ALTERSKLASSE
36 17
137 18
12 22
** ALTERSKLASSE
6 11
7 15
31 20
** ALTERSKLASSE
43 37
88 44
62 45
** ALTERSKLASSE
15 72
397 91
26 94
** ALTERSKLASSE
86 43
364 48
131 68
** ALTERSKLASSE
98 27
106 53
301 56

44.

Internationale Crosslaufserie 2013/2014
TS LUSTENAU

Platzierungen nach Altersklassen

1. Lauf

NAME

20

1 Thiir Daniel

2 Mayer Jakob

3 Greber Michael

30

1 Gulder Philipp

2 Moosbrugger Michael
3 Gehrer Andreas

35

1 Lechleitner Simon
2 Tordk Zoltan

3 Keckeis Stefan

40

1 Steger Harald

2 Engstler Richard
3 Mangold Christian

45

1 Charec Werner

2 Weiler Andreas

3 Bischofberger Guido

50

1 Ritter Arno

2 Schwar Harald
3 Kob Klaus

55

1 Sutter Anton
2 Yergdk Nesdet
3 Summer Martin

70

1 Borst Cornelis
2 Ritter Manfred
3 Mayer Horst

20

1 Neufert Denise
2 Gerber Andrea

3 Stieger Therese

40

1 Bechtiger Iris

2 Meusburger-Kaufmann Andrea
3 Perle-Alge Sabrina

ca.

9 km

ZEIT

(@)

(@)

:30:
:31:
:31:

:32:
:32:
:33:

:29:
:32:
:38

:32

:31:
:31:
:33:

:33

:34

:32:
:33:
:34:

:37

:41:
44
:45:

:37:
:38:
:40:

:35:
:39:
:39:

58
04
18

07
44
28

06
07

29
52
09

: 31
:33:
:34

58

51
24
11

: 31
:38:
:38:

05
07

25
41
10

53
24
53

22
05
41

VEREIN

Donnschtig — Hiipfer
TS Dornbirn
TS Jahn Lustenau

Mila Rheintal
MP Team Dornbirn
Trigantium Bregenz

LG Deckgritter
MILA Rheintal
hellblau.POWERTEAM

LSG Vorarlberg
SC Gotzis
Team Radsport Greiner

SG Gotzis
MILA Rheintal
Mila Rheintal

SG Gotzis
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Alberschwende

LSG Vorarlberg
MILA Rheintal
LSG Vorarlberg

LC Uzwil
TV Eschen - Mauren
LSG Vorarlberg

hellblau POWERTEAM

Laufgruppe Werdenbg Liech

Mila Rheintal

SV Rehetobel
Bezau
all guat druff / LSG



